
Temprotech provide shipyards, contractors and outiftters with 
flame retardant protection products that meet the exacting 
demands of the Shipbuilding, Shiprepair and Offshore markets.
 
Protecting floors, surfaces or equipment and maintaining clean 
work environments are essential to the successful progress and 
completion of new building or installation projects and during 
periods of maintenance, repair or refurbishment. 

Flame retardant protection materials can reduce dirt, spillages 
overspray and accidental damage, and eliminate fire hazards for 
a safer working environment, saving time and money on clean-
up, replacement and repairs before handover.

Polyethylene Sheet

flame retardant 
temporary protection

MSDS CERTIFICATIONDATASHEET

For quick and efficient covering of large areas and open spaces, 
polyethylene sheet up to four metres wide are supplied in roll 
form - widths greater than 2m are folded before rolling. They can 
also be used for covering and wrapping of equipment and the 
containment of dust, dirt and overspray within work areas. 

Narrow widths can be supplied for corridors and walkways to 
provide a versatile, low cost protection solution that can be 
applied quickly and easily.

This sheet can also be supplied with anti-static properties and 
custom printed with your logo for identification and 
promotional purposes.

www.temprotech.com+44 1264 337722 info@temprotech.com

TPT300M1

300 micron

1.2m

50m

260m

10kg

45

White with FR Approval
print 

LPS1207 Cert. 527a/01
or French Norms M1

TPT200FR

200 micron

4.0m (folded to 2.0m)

50m

2200m

36kg

30

White with FR Approval
print 

LPS1207 Cert. 527a/01

TPT100FR

100 micron

4.0m (folded to 2.0m)

50m

2200m

18kg

30

White with FR Approval
print 

LPS1207 Cert. 527a/01

Part No.

Thickness

Roll Width

Roll Length

Roll Area

Roll Weight

Rolls per Pallet

Colour

Approvals

-

100-300 Micron

1.0m to 4.0m

-

-

-

-

White with FR Approval
print

LPS1207 Cert. 527a/01 
or French Norms M1

STANDARD ITEMSCAPABILITY


