

DATASHEET

MSDS

CERTIFICATION

Polyethylene Sheet





Temprotech provide shipyards, contractors and outiftters with flame retardant protection products that meet the exacting demands of the Shipbuilding, Shiprepair and Offshore markets.

Protecting floors, surfaces or equipment and maintaining clean work environments are essential to the successful progress and completion of new building or installation projects and during periods of maintenance, repair or refurbishment.

Flame retardant protection materials can reduce dirt, spillages overspray and accidental damage, and eliminate fire hazards for a safer working environment, saving time and money on cleanup, replacement and repairs before handover.

For quick and efficient covering of large areas and open spaces, polyethylene sheet up to four metres wide are supplied in roll form - widths greater than 2m are folded before rolling. They can also be used for covering and wrapping of equipment and the containment of dust, dirt and overspray within work areas.

Narrow widths can be supplied for corridors and walkways to provide a versatile, low cost protection solution that can be applied quickly and easily.

This sheet can also be supplied with anti-static properties and custom printed with your logo for identification and promotional purposes.







	CAPABILITY	STANDARD ITEMS		
Part No.	-	TPT100FR	TPT200FR	TPT300M1
Thickness	100-300 Micron	100 micron	200 micron	300 micron
Roll Width	1.0m to 4.0m	4.0m (folded to 2.0m)	4.0m (folded to 2.0m)	1.2m
Roll Length	-	50m	50m	50m
Roll Area	-	200m²	200m²	60m²
Roll Weight	-	18kg	36kg	10kg
Rolls per Pallet	-	30	30	45
Colour	White with FR Approval print	White with FR Approval print	White with FR Approval print	White with FR Approval print
Approvals	LPS1207 Cert. 527a/01 or French Norms M1	LPS1207 Cert. 527a/01	LPS1207 Cert. 527a/01	LPS1207 Cert. 527a/01 or French Norms M1